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AFFIDAVIT

' I OCIMUM ESTATES Pvt Ltd havmg its Ofﬁce at 1205, Tower -B, Slgnature

Tower, South City -1, Guruoram -122001 (HR) do hereby solemnly affirm and
declare as under j , , .

1
2

3,
4

1 'That our company above sa1d address

g That the above statement is true

-»IVERIFICATION--

2. That our company side s1tuated at Sector - 103 Guruoram (Haréanae’ M EST yi S PVT LTD :

-For O
That our company has'no advertlsement and unsold inventory umt

& 'Sig’natory '

v /‘ : Verlﬁed that my above statement is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and
o belref and noth1n<T has been concealed therem at all.

Place Gurugram

" Date: 17-01-2020 .

ATTED, _“*D'

AHFNDFR St
Ras Advocate & Notary

Distt. Gurugram Haryan
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